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BATTERY BAT-
AAA/AKU-800*P4 1.2 V Ni-

MH AAA ENERGIZER

4-CHANNEL REMOTE
CONTROL T-4 SATEL

12.56 USD
12.56 USD

11.76 USD
11.76 USD

Power supply  ...  Battery type 23 A 12 V  

In package  4 pcs The price for
package  ...  

Rated voltage  1.2 V  ...  
Battery capacity  800 mAh  ...  

Keyfob features  ...  

• 4 independent channels
• KEELOQ® dynamic code-
hopping technology ideal for
security demanding
applications and high
immunity to interference
signals
• SAW Resonator frequency
stabilization
• Immunity to environmental
changes  

Battery type  Ni-MH  ...  
Size  AAA  ...  
Weight  0.012 kg  ...  
Dimensions  ...  35  x 70  x 15 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  ENERGIZER  SATEL  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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